CXT Series
Platform Cylinder
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
A highly rigid and highly accurate slide table integrated with an actuator.
Guide of high rigidity
Two types of guide rod bearings to accommodate your application
Slide bearing — For heavy loads
Ball bushing bearing — For highly accurate and smooth operation

CXT Series
ø12, ø16, ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
How to Order
∗฀Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed, refer to page 720 for details.
∗฀For details about auto switches with pre-wired connector, refer to pages 1192 and 1193.
∗1฀Water resistant type auto switches can be mounted on the above models, but in such case SMC cannot guarantee water resistance.
Consult with SMC regarding water resistant types with the above model numbers.
∗2฀1 m type lead wire is only applicable to D-A93.
Shock Absorbers
25
Standard (shock absorber RB series)
Shock absorber soft type RJ series type (-XB22)
Type
Bore size (mm)
RB1411
RJ1412H
20
RB1007
RJ1007H
12, 16
RB0806
RJ0806H
32, 40
RB2015
—
∗฀The shock absorber service life is different from that of the CXT cylinder.
Refer to “Specific Product Precautions” for each shock absorber for the replacement period.
∗฀The shock absorber soft type RJ series type (-XB22) is a made to order specification. For
details, refer to page 1296.
S
o
li
d
 s
ta
te
 a
u
to
 s
w
it
c
h
24 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
5 V,
12 V
12 V
—
Relay,